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Girls 100 Meter Dash

Name  School Finals Wind H# Points
Finals

1 314 Maile, Kyra Timpanogos HS 12.89 1 6NWI
2 171 Clarno, Sarah Orem High 13.19 3 4NWI
3 337 Shimanek, Lindsay Timpanogos HS 13.25 2 3NWI
4 282 deWitt, Alexis Timpanogos HS 13.29 2 2NWI
5 217 Rasmussen, Cacia Orem High 13.39 1 1NWI
6 345 Thomas, Kodi Timpanogos HS 13.67 1  NWI
7 315 Maile, Tiera Timpanogos HS 14.05 3  NWI
8 272 Clements, Shaylee Timpanogos HS 14.11 1  NWI
9 138 Smith, McKay Corner Canyon 14.17 1  NWI

10 180 Egbert, Alyssa Orem High 14.59 1  NWI
11 66 Howell, Kelly Corner Canyon 14.72 2  NWI
12 118 Pulley, Abigail Corner Canyon 14.82 1  NWI
13 290 Garcia, Mariana Timpanogos HS 14.85 3  NWI
14 287 Figueroa, Leslie Timpanogos HS 14.87 3  NWI
15 3 Akagi, Lindsay Corner Canyon 14.99 2  NWI
16 59 Hart, Morgan Corner Canyon 15.22 1  NWI
17 214 Panton, Michaela Orem High 15.44 3  NWI
18 51 Hall, Olivia Corner Canyon 15.87 2  NWI
19 348 VanSchouwenburg, Holley Timpanogos HS 15.92 3  NWI
20 34 Dunn, Tabitha Corner Canyon 16.42 2  NWI
21 237 Vander Werff, Haylee Orem High 16.69 3  NWI
22 22 Call, Lynsey Corner Canyon 18.49 2  NWI

 
Girls 200 Meter Dash

Name  School Finals Wind H# Points
Finals

1 59 Hart, Morgan Corner Canyon 27.01 1 6NWI
2 246 Young, Paige Orem High 27.20 1 4NWI
3 270 Christensen, Karen Timpanogos HS 27.47 1 3NWI
4 207 MacArthur, Alexis Orem High 28.20 1 2NWI
5 194 Jacobson, Carlie Orem High 28.60 2 1NWI
6 196 Jeffs, Brenna Orem High 28.87 1  NWI
7 138 Smith, McKay Corner Canyon 29.30 3  NWI
8 241 Warner, Brooklyn Orem High 29.57 2  NWI
9 180 Egbert, Alyssa Orem High 30.26 2  NWI

10 118 Pulley, Abigail Corner Canyon 30.97 2  NWI
11 176 Dayton, Riley Orem High 31.43 3  NWI
12 66 Howell, Kelly Corner Canyon 31.51 2  NWI
13 247 Youngquist, Emily Orem High 31.72 3  NWI
14 193 Jacobs, Sydney Orem High 32.45 3  NWI
15 282 deWitt, Alexis Timpanogos HS 32.57 1  NWI
16 228 Shields, Camryn Orem High 33.80 3  NWI
17 34 Dunn, Tabitha Corner Canyon 36.11 2  NWI

 
Girls 400 Meter Dash

Name  School Finals H# Points
Finals

61 271 Christensen, Rebekah Timpanogos HS 11:04.08
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Finals ...   (Girls 400 Meter Dash)
Name  School Finals H# Points

42 318 Moffitt, Madison Timpanogos HS 11:04.69
33 248 Zollinger, Kira Orem High 11:04.79
24 156 Ward, Catarina Corner Canyon 11:07.01
15 336 Seaman, Alison Timpanogos HS 11:07.56
 6 229 Sjoquist, Cameron Orem High 31:07.61
 7 176 Dayton, Riley Orem High 31:08.32
 8 193 Jacobs, Sydney Orem High 11:10.22
 9 260 Branin, Mariah Timpanogos HS 31:11.35
 10 348 VanSchouwenburg, Holley Timpanogos HS 21:11.48
 10 207 MacArthur, Alexis Orem High 21:11.48
 10 196 Jeffs, Brenna Orem High 21:11.48
 10 320 Navarrete-Lamas, Julieta Timpanogos HS 21:11.48
 10 250 Anderson, Erin Timpanogos HS 21:11.48
 10 349 Viertel, Taylor Timpanogos HS 21:11.48
 16 247 Youngquist, Emily Orem High 31:12.15
 17 240 Warner, Anna Orem High 31:15.02
 18 197 Jensen, Abigail Orem High 31:18.93

 
Girls 800 Meter Run

Name  School Finals Points
Finals

61 337 Shimanek, Lindsay Timpanogos HS  2:37.45
42 301 Hunsaker, Raechel Timpanogos HS  2:43.30
33 154 Walker, Whitney Corner Canyon  2:47.40
24 104 Muir, Megan Corner Canyon  2:48.41
15 286 Farley, Morgan Timpanogos HS  2:50.06
 6 243 Willis, Kristi Orem High  2:53.58
 7 117 Pickford, Ashley Corner Canyon  2:54.56
 8 252 Bean, Haley Timpanogos HS  2:55.88
 9 199 Johnson, Brianna Orem High  2:58.10
 10 12 Bankhead, Abigail Corner Canyon  3:02.02
 11 24 Chernosky, Sophie Corner Canyon  3:02.14
 12 27 Crayk, Madison Corner Canyon  3:03.85
 13 52 Hall, Tiffany Corner Canyon  3:04.62
 14 150 Tolk, Julia Corner Canyon  3:04.76
 15 60 Hastings, Kara Corner Canyon  3:06.11
 16 76 Jorgensen, Bryn Corner Canyon  3:07.32
 17 179 Drinkwater, Jane Orem High  3:09.24
 18 15 Bethards, Kylie Corner Canyon  3:09.58
 19 85 Lambert, Jaycee Corner Canyon  3:10.93
 20 97 Maughan, Cheyanne Corner Canyon  3:11.68
 21 17 Boam, Melissa Corner Canyon  3:13.86
 22 192 Jacobs, Mya Orem High  3:14.67
 23 214 Panton, Michaela Orem High  3:14.77
 24 128 Rush, Hayley Corner Canyon  3:18.05
 25 237 Vander Werff, Haylee Orem High  3:21.36
 26 355 Poulson, Emilie Timpanogos HS  3:27.39
 27 328 Powell, Mariah Timpanogos HS  3:27.60
 28 66 Howell, Kelly Corner Canyon  3:31.07
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Girls 1600 Meter Run

Name  School Finals Points
Finals

61 270 Christensen, Karen Timpanogos HS  5:35.25
42 301 Hunsaker, Raechel Timpanogos HS  5:49.95
33 286 Farley, Morgan Timpanogos HS  5:51.11
24 271 Christensen, Rebekah Timpanogos HS  5:52.50
15 348 VanSchouwenburg, Holley Timpanogos HS  5:52.53
 6 349 Viertel, Taylor Timpanogos HS  5:52.55
 7 320 Navarrete-Lamas, Julieta Timpanogos HS  5:52.83
 8 318 Moffitt, Madison Timpanogos HS  5:52.93
 9 250 Anderson, Erin Timpanogos HS  5:53.15
 10 55 Hanks, Grace Corner Canyon  6:09.80
 11 252 Bean, Haley Timpanogos HS  6:10.43
 12 33 Densley, Madison Corner Canyon  6:11.84
 13 117 Pickford, Ashley Corner Canyon  6:14.85
 14 12 Bankhead, Abigail Corner Canyon  6:36.08
 15 17 Boam, Melissa Corner Canyon  6:38.91
 16 150 Tolk, Julia Corner Canyon  6:41.85
 17 78 Kelley, Sarah Corner Canyon  6:43.40
 18 136 Smith, Abigail Corner Canyon  6:45.34
 19 76 Jorgensen, Bryn Corner Canyon  6:48.62
 20 97 Maughan, Cheyanne Corner Canyon  6:49.01
 21 60 Hastings, Kara Corner Canyon  6:50.99
 22 335 Scribner, Magdalena Timpanogos HS  6:55.33
 23 15 Bethards, Kylie Corner Canyon  6:56.05
 24 85 Lambert, Jaycee Corner Canyon  6:57.85
 25 128 Rush, Hayley Corner Canyon  7:08.44
 26 88 Larson, Alexis Corner Canyon  7:31.76
 27 62 Heaton, Summerlyn Corner Canyon  7:43.89

 
Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

Name  School Finals Wind H# Points
Finals

1 306 Jensen, Sarah Timpanogos HS 17.32 1 6NWI
2 283 Donaldson, Tess Timpanogos HS 17.88 2 4NWI
3 288 Fisher, Malia Timpanogos HS 18.13 2 3NWI
4 264 Carter, Alyxis Timpanogos HS 18.16 1 2NWI
5 335 Scribner, Magdalena Timpanogos HS 18.92 1 1NWI
6 311 Liddell, Haylie Timpanogos HS 19.35 2  NWI
7 251 Barlow, Mia Timpanogos HS 19.76 2  NWI
8 317 Middleton, Kendra Timpanogos HS 20.13 2  NWI
9 147 Su, Elizabeth Corner Canyon 21.07 1  NWI

10 36 Edmiston, Alaina Corner Canyon 24.80 1  NWI
 
Girls 300 Meter Hurdles

Name  School Finals Points
Finals

61 306 Jensen, Sarah Timpanogos HS  50.21
42 271 Christensen, Rebekah Timpanogos HS  51.56
33 264 Carter, Alyxis Timpanogos HS  52.58
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Finals ...   (Girls 300 Meter Hurdles)
Name  School Finals Points

24 335 Scribner, Magdalena Timpanogos HS  54.60
15 341 Smith, Whitney Timpanogos HS  1:00.59
 6 286 Farley, Morgan Timpanogos HS  1:02.26

 
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

Team  Relay Finals Points
Finals

61 Orem High     A  50.61
42 Timpanogos HS     A  50.91
23 Corner Canyon     A  1:00.01
 --- Timpanogos HS     B  DNF

 
Girls High Jump

Name  School Finals Points
Finals

61 221 Richards, Eden Orem High  5-01.00
42 317 Middleton, Kendra Timpanogos HS  5-00.00
33 288 Fisher, Malia Timpanogos HS  4-10.00
24 218 Raymond, Jace Orem High  4-08.00
15 341 Smith, Whitney Timpanogos HS  4-06.00
 --- 228 Shields, Camryn Orem High  NH

 
Girls Long Jump

Name  School Finals Wind Points
Finals

1 317 Middleton, Kendra Timpanogos HS 14-06.00  6NWI
2 341 Smith, Whitney Timpanogos HS 14-05.00  4NWI
3 306 Jensen, Sarah Timpanogos HS 14-04.00  3NWI
4 166 Black, Kylie Orem High 14-01.00  2NWI
5 228 Shields, Camryn Orem High 12-11.00  1NWI
6 316 McCombs, Bailey Timpanogos HS 12-08.00   NWI

 
Girls Shot Put

Name  School Finals Points
Finals

61 227 Saluone, Savannah Orem High  30-11.50
42 291 Glenn, Margi Timpanogos HS  29-08.00
33 359 Mua, Bonnie Orem High  J29-08.00
24 314 Maile, Kyra Timpanogos HS  27-06.00
15 155 Walsh-Hughes, Ashleigh Corner Canyon  25-02.00
 6 210 Mclntyre, Claire Orem High  24-03.00
 7 246 Young, Paige Orem High  24-01.50
 8 315 Maile, Tiera Timpanogos HS  24-00.00
 9 337 Shimanek, Lindsay Timpanogos HS  21-11.00
 10 180 Egbert, Alyssa Orem High  21-09.00
 11 219 Reeves, Daphne Orem High  21-06.00
 12 20 Browning, Lily Corner Canyon  21-05.50
 13 208 Magness, Skylar Orem High  18-04.00



Utah Valley University Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  5:43 PM  4/13/2016  Page 5
Small Meet Template - 3/6/2015

3/6/2015
Results

 
Girls Discus Throw

Name  School Finals Points
Finals

61 291 Glenn, Margi Timpanogos HS  90-08.50
42 107 Nguyen, Mya Corner Canyon  83-05
33 359 Mua, Bonnie Orem High  82-11
24 198 Jensen, Tatiana Orem High  73-02
15 210 Mclntyre, Claire Orem High  66-07
 6 20 Browning, Lily Corner Canyon  63-02
 7 205 Lefebvre, Isabelle Orem High  60-08
 8 193 Jacobs, Sydney Orem High  58-08.50
 9 155 Walsh-Hughes, Ashleigh Corner Canyon  56-06.50
 10 149 Thomas, Anna Corner Canyon  50-04
 11 34 Dunn, Tabitha Corner Canyon  36-06.50

 
Boys 100 Meter Dash

Name  School Finals Wind H# Points
Finals

1 195 Jarvis, Michael Orem High 11.16 4 6NWI
2 330 Price, Alan Timpanogos HS 11.55 5 4NWI
3 209 McDougal, Alexander Orem High 11.60 5 3NWI
4 215 Peters, Riki Orem High 11.65 3 2NWI
5 350 Waldron, Brady Timpanogos HS 11.73 5 1NWI
6 285 Evelyn, Ryan Timpanogos HS 11.90 5  NWI
7 297 Harris, McKay Timpanogos HS 11.94 5  NWI
8 279 Dallin, Taylor Timpanogos HS 12.01 3  NWI
9 344 Thomas, Jonathan Timpanogos HS 12.11 3  NWI

10 273 Colson, Chris Timpanogos HS 12.15 3  NWI
10 216 Price, Jayden Orem High 12.15 5  NWI
12 333 Sandstrom, Haydn Timpanogos HS 12.31 3  NWI
13 82 Knowlton, David Corner Canyon 12.44 2  NWI
14 295 Hansen, Jacob Timpanogos HS 12.45 4  NWI
15 7 Armstrong, Steven Corner Canyon 12.46 4  NWI
16 340 Smith, Ty Timpanogos HS 12.51 3  NWI
17 120 Ramos, Juan Corner Canyon 12.52 1  NWI
18 304 Jacot, Aaron Timpanogos HS 12.55 3  NWI
19 177 Diaz, Ethan Orem High 12.60 5  NWI
20 75 Jones, Daniel Corner Canyon 12.93 4  NWI
21 129 Rutherford, Ethan Corner Canyon 13.02 2  NWI
22 112 Ormond, Dillon Corner Canyon 13.06 1  NWI
23 95 Manwaring, Tanner Corner Canyon 13.09 1  NWI
24 313 Lindsay, Colton Timpanogos HS 13.15 4  NWI
25 64 Holt, Brandon Corner Canyon 13.17 1  NWI
26 289 Freitas, Jordan Timpanogos HS 13.22 4  NWI
27 114 Pace, Raymond Corner Canyon 13.24 2  NWI
28 96 Martinsen, Kaden Corner Canyon 13.27 2  NWI
29 148 Talbot, Noah Corner Canyon 13.56 2  NWI
30 119 Ramirez, Brandon Corner Canyon 13.64 1  NWI
31 83 Kreiling, Tyler Corner Canyon 14.01 2  NWI
32 157 Watson, Kyle Corner Canyon 14.07 1  NWI
33 134 Sharp, Ryan Corner Canyon 14.12 1  NWI
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Finals ...   (Boys 100 Meter Dash)
Name  School Finals Wind H# Points

34 1 Afualo, Noah Corner Canyon 14.32 3  NWI
35 132 Scott, Brandon Corner Canyon 14.79 2  NWI
35 61 Hayes, Ralph Corner Canyon 14.79 2  NWI
37 68 Jackson, Daylen Corner Canyon 16.33 1  NWI
38 238 Velasquez, Joshua Orem High 17.27 5  NWI

 
Boys 200 Meter Dash

Name  School Finals Wind H# Points
Finals

1 234 Tovar Jr, Raul Orem High 23.30 1 6NWI
2 165 Belot, Ethan Orem High 23.59 1 4NWI
3 298 Harrison, Gavin Timpanogos HS 24.19 3 3NWI
4 242 Williams, Brandon Orem High 24.67 1 2NWI
5 297 Harris, McKay Timpanogos HS 25.05 3 1NWI
6 220 Rex, Ammon Orem High 25.49 1  NWI
7 333 Sandstrom, Haydn Timpanogos HS 25.62 3  NWI
8 169 Chamberlain, Ian Orem High 26.07 2  NWI
9 120 Ramos, Juan Corner Canyon 26.21 1  NWI

10 295 Hansen, Jacob Timpanogos HS 26.24 3  NWI
11 103 Moffat, Braeden Corner Canyon 26.81 3  NWI
12 75 Jones, Daniel Corner Canyon 26.89 3  NWI
13 191 Harding, Kenneth Orem High 27.09 3  NWI
14 183 Fish, Devin Orem High 27.29 2  NWI
15 222 Riding, Jiraa Orem High 27.86 2  NWI
16 119 Ramirez, Brandon Corner Canyon 27.93 1  NWI
17 213 Morgan, Parker Orem High 28.06 2  NWI
18 223 Riding, Jireegna Orem High 28.53 2  NWI
19 163 Adams, Parker Orem High 28.94 2  NWI
19 230 Spencer, Nathan Orem High 28.94 1  NWI
21 157 Watson, Kyle Corner Canyon 29.06 3  NWI
22 233 Suruky, Jared Orem High 29.46 2  NWI
23 200 Johnson, Garrett Orem High 29.54 2  NWI
24 134 Sharp, Ryan Corner Canyon 31.18 1  NWI

 
Boys 400 Meter Dash

Name  School Finals H# Points
Finals

61 242 Williams, Brandon Orem High 153.39
42 285 Evelyn, Ryan Timpanogos HS 154.49
33 220 Rex, Ammon Orem High 156.09
24 95 Manwaring, Tanner Corner Canyon 357.90
15 119 Ramirez, Brandon Corner Canyon 258.62
 6 213 Morgan, Parker Orem High 258.88
 7 222 Riding, Jiraa Orem High 259.01
 8 256 Berlin, Ben Timpanogos HS 259.16
 9 202 Jones, Benjamin Orem High 359.20
 10 183 Fish, Devin Orem High 359.27
 11 223 Riding, Jireegna Orem High 259.99
 12 319 Murphy, Taylor Timpanogos HS 21:00.28
 13 200 Johnson, Garrett Orem High 31:00.87
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Finals ...   (Boys 400 Meter Dash)
Name  School Finals H# Points

 14 163 Adams, Parker Orem High 21:01.13
 15 174 Crandell, Ethan Orem High 31:01.37
 16 294 Handley, William Timpanogos HS 11:01.93
 17 329 Prettypaint, Gabe Timpanogos HS 11:02.00
 18 255 Benson, Joe Timpanogos HS 11:02.01
 19 253 Benson, Brennan Timpanogos HS 11:02.20
 20 83 Kreiling, Tyler Corner Canyon 31:02.92
 21 233 Suruky, Jared Orem High 21:04.06
 22 230 Spencer, Nathan Orem High 11:06.94

 
Boys 800 Meter Run

Name  School Finals Points
Finals

61 350 Waldron, Brady Timpanogos HS  2:09.15
42 357 Radebaugh, Kam Orem High  2:11.63
33 332 Robinson, Spencer Timpanogos HS  2:12.90
24 109 Oldham, Peter Corner Canyon  2:22.09
15 322 Nimmer, Isaiah Timpanogos HS  2:22.18
 6 346 Thurber, Ben Timpanogos HS  2:23.01
 7 110 Oldham, Sam Corner Canyon  2:23.58
 8 259 Bramall, Kolten Timpanogos HS  2:26.43
 9 18 Borg, Curtis Corner Canyon  2:27.31
 10 342 Stearman, Sammy Timpanogos HS  2:27.70
 11 87 Larsen, Quinn Corner Canyon  2:28.05
 12 46 Glod, Stephen Corner Canyon  2:28.18
 13 323 Ortiz, Tony Timpanogos HS  2:28.32
 14 174 Crandell, Ethan Orem High  2:30.43
 15 354 Wilks, Dallin Timpanogos HS  2:31.75
 16 73 Johnson, Isaac Corner Canyon  2:33.45
 17 71 Jensen, Anders Corner Canyon  2:35.33
 18 127 Rush, Brandon Corner Canyon  2:35.42
 19 69 Jackson, Eric Corner Canyon  2:37.47
 20 105 Murdoch, Will Corner Canyon  2:38.18
 21 102 Mills, Cade Corner Canyon  2:40.54
 22 326 Petersen, Aaron Timpanogos HS  2:42.67
 23 28 Croshaw, Grant Corner Canyon  2:43.16
 24 98 McCarter, Michael Corner Canyon  2:49.56
 25 16 Birch, Kade Corner Canyon  2:53.30
 26 1270 Black hair stole, Karen's Number Timpanogos HS  2:53.65
 27 153 Van De Graaff, Spencer Corner Canyon  2:54.25
 28 263 Carlson, Josh Timpanogos HS  2:59.42
 29 44 Geilman, Thomas Corner Canyon  3:01.81
 30 211 Miller, Aaron Orem High  3:02.86
 31 213 Morgan, Parker Orem High  3:02.94
 32 200 Johnson, Garrett Orem High  3:03.18
 33 202 Jones, Benjamin Orem High  3:03.34
 34 183 Fish, Devin Orem High  3:03.38
 35 163 Adams, Parker Orem High  3:03.44
 36 233 Suruky, Jared Orem High  3:03.54
 37 222 Riding, Jiraa Orem High  3:03.71
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Finals ...   (Boys 800 Meter Run)
Name  School Finals Points

 38 223 Riding, Jireegna Orem High  3:04.31
 
Boys 1600 Meter Run

Name  School Finals Points
Finals

61 294 Handley, William Timpanogos HS  4:46.50
42 332 Robinson, Spencer Timpanogos HS  4:46.79
33 255 Benson, Joe Timpanogos HS  4:49.42
24 222 Riding, Jiraa Orem High  4:51.17
15 303 Hutchins, Mitchell Timpanogos HS  4:52.21
 6 356 Pratt, Marcus Orem High  4:52.27
 7 253 Benson, Brennan Timpanogos HS  4:52.39
 8 256 Berlin, Ben Timpanogos HS  4:52.61
 9 323 Ortiz, Tony Timpanogos HS  4:53.62
 10 322 Nimmer, Isaiah Timpanogos HS  4:54.57
 11 352 Weber, Tyler Timpanogos HS  4:56.68
 12 309 Knight, Alex Timpanogos HS  4:59.06
 13 259 Bramall, Kolten Timpanogos HS  5:00.23
 14 230 Spencer, Nathan Orem High  5:02.62
 15 310 Knudsen, Brigham Timpanogos HS  5:10.19
 16 109 Oldham, Peter Corner Canyon  5:12.28
 17 201 Johnson, Nathaniel Orem High  5:19.10
 18 69 Jackson, Eric Corner Canyon  5:19.45
 19 312 Liddle, Jacob Timpanogos HS  5:19.48
 20 233 Suruky, Jared Orem High  5:22.97
 21 105 Murdoch, Will Corner Canyon  5:24.94
 22 87 Larsen, Quinn Corner Canyon  5:25.09
 23 46 Glod, Stephen Corner Canyon  5:25.75
 24 73 Johnson, Isaac Corner Canyon  5:28.39
 25 354 Wilks, Dallin Timpanogos HS  5:29.63
 26 258 Bonney, Derek Timpanogos HS  5:29.78
 27 45 Glasscock, James Corner Canyon  5:31.28
 28 102 Mills, Cade Corner Canyon  5:35.81
 29 28 Croshaw, Grant Corner Canyon  5:35.98
 30 342 Stearman, Sammy Timpanogos HS  5:41.39
 31 127 Rush, Brandon Corner Canyon  5:42.62
 32 71 Jensen, Anders Corner Canyon  5:44.56
 33 353 Welker, Riley Timpanogos HS  5:46.34
 34 98 McCarter, Michael Corner Canyon  5:46.69
 35 153 Van De Graaff, Spencer Corner Canyon  5:54.88
 36 220 Rex, Ammon Orem High  5:56.37
 37 1270 Black hair stole, Karen's Number Timpanogos HS  6:05.13
 38 16 Birch, Kade Corner Canyon  6:16.76
 39 44 Geilman, Thomas Corner Canyon  6:19.29

 
Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

Name  School Finals Wind Points
Finals

1 298 Harrison, Gavin Timpanogos HS 15.98  6NWI
2 296 Harris, Matt Timpanogos HS 19.85  4NWI
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Finals ...   (Boys 110 Meter Hurdles)
Name  School Finals Wind Points

3 189 Hallam, Randy Orem High 20.40  2  50NWI .
3 313 Lindsay, Colton Timpanogos HS 20.40  2  50NWI .
5 216 Price, Jayden Orem High 22.00  1NWI
6 1 Afualo, Noah Corner Canyon 23.19   NWI
7 21 Brunt, Alex Corner Canyon 24.29   NWI

 
Boys 300 Meter Hurdles

Name  School Finals H# Points
Finals

61 298 Harrison, Gavin Timpanogos HS 142.86
42 330 Price, Alan Timpanogos HS 244.68
33 279 Dallin, Taylor Timpanogos HS 146.70
24 296 Harris, Matt Timpanogos HS 249.50
15 313 Lindsay, Colton Timpanogos HS 152.25
 6 322 Nimmer, Isaiah Timpanogos HS 159.88
 7 21 Brunt, Alex Corner Canyon 21:02.61
 8 353 Welker, Riley Timpanogos HS 11:03.50
 9 68 Jackson, Daylen Corner Canyon 21:10.85

 
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

Team  Relay Finals Points
Finals

61 Orem High     A  43.62
42 Timpanogos HS     A  45.25
23 Corner Canyon     B  48.62
 --- Corner Canyon     A  DNF

 
Boys High Jump

Name  School Finals Points
Finals

61 300 Hill, Daxton Timpanogos HS  5-08.00
42 327 Poole, Ethan Timpanogos HS  J5-08.00
33 175 Crockett, Bradley Orem High  5-06.00
24 1271 Sampson, Trevor Corner Canyon  5-04.00
15 225 Rogers, Ethan Orem High  J5-04.00
 6 172 Codner, Kody Orem High  J5-04.00
 7 273 Colson, Chris Timpanogos HS  5-02.00
 --- 234 Tovar Jr, Raul Orem High  NH
 --- 42 Farr, Thomas Corner Canyon  NH
 --- 304 Jacot, Aaron Timpanogos HS  NH
 --- 224 Rocha, Andrew Orem High  NH

 
Boys Long Jump

Name  School Finals Wind Points
Finals

1 297 Harris, McKay Timpanogos HS 19-07.00  6NWI
2 234 Tovar Jr, Raul Orem High 18-07.00  4NWI
3 330 Price, Alan Timpanogos HS 18-04.00  3NWI
4 279 Dallin, Taylor Timpanogos HS 18-03.00  2NWI
5 216 Price, Jayden Orem High 18-00.00  1NWI
6 340 Smith, Ty Timpanogos HS 17-09.00   NWI
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Finals ...   (Boys Long Jump)
Name  School Finals Wind Points

7 285 Evelyn, Ryan Timpanogos HS 17-04.00   NWI
8 11 Ballard, Michael Corner Canyon 16-08.00   NWI
8 249 Ahmu, Adam Timpanogos HS 16-08.00   NWI

10 70 Jarman, Daxton Corner Canyon 16-07.00   NWI
11 280 Dawson, Brett Timpanogos HS 16-03.00   NWI
11 1271 Sampson, Trevor Corner Canyon 16-03.00   NWI
13 103 Moffat, Braeden Corner Canyon 16-01.00   NWI
14 129 Rutherford, Ethan Corner Canyon 14-10.00   NWI
15 160 Wilsher, Ethan Corner Canyon 13-05.00   NWI
16 134 Sharp, Ryan Corner Canyon 12-09.00   NWI

 
Boys Shot Put

Name  School Finals Points
Finals

61 175 Crockett, Bradley Orem High  40-04.00
42 292 Greer, Hunter Timpanogos HS  37-08.00
33 331 Reich, Steven Timpanogos HS  35-03.00
24 278 Dallin, Kade Timpanogos HS  34-10.00
15 181 Ellsworth, Kaelan Orem High  34-00.00
 6 358 Corbett, Jared Orem High  31-02.00
 7 235 Tuia, Jordan Orem High  30-02.00
 8 177 Diaz, Ethan Orem High  27-10.00
 9 83 Kreiling, Tyler Corner Canyon  26-11.50
 10 170 Choi, Brandon Orem High  26-11.00
 11 202 Jones, Benjamin Orem High  22-08.00
 12 356 Pratt, Marcus Orem High  22-05.00
 13 183 Fish, Devin Orem High  19-10.00

 
Boys Discus Throw

Name  School Finals Points
Finals

61 182 Evans, Jordy Orem High  102-08.50
42 292 Greer, Hunter Timpanogos HS  102-02
33 278 Dallin, Kade Timpanogos HS  98-03
24 358 Corbett, Jared Orem High  93-07
15 181 Ellsworth, Kaelan Orem High  91-06.50
 6 203 Jun, Jae Hyung Orem High  73-04
 7 170 Choi, Brandon Orem High  72-07
 8 50 Hall, Jackson Corner Canyon  65-03.50
 9 159 Whitehead, Parker Corner Canyon  58-09
 10 119 Ramirez, Brandon Corner Canyon  48-10.50
 11 356 Pratt, Marcus Orem High  46-00
 --- 331 Reich, Steven Timpanogos HS  ND

 
Mixed 100 Meter Dash

Name  School Finals Wind Points
Finals

--- 401 Timp, Seth M Timpanogos HS X20.79   NWI
--- 400 Timp, Kai M Timpanogos HS X22.32   NWI
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Women - Team Rankings - 12 Events Scored

1) Timpanogos HS 121 2) Orem High 47
3) Corner Canyon 20

 

Men - Team Rankings - 12 Events Scored

1) Timpanogos HS 106.5 2) Orem High 72.5
3) Corner Canyon 9


